South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 11, 2026, 04:35:07 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0065 General Bill, By Hayes, Elliott and Setzler
Summary: Federal cases, unpublished case opinions which affect statutes; Commissioner to annotate in Code of Laws,
Legislative

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 2-7-55 SO AS TO
REQUIRE THE CODE COMMISSIONER TO ANNOTATE IN THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS ALL UNPUBLISHED
FEDERAL OPINIONS DECIDED IN THE DISTRICT HAVING AN EFFECT ON THE INTERPRETATION OR INVALIDATIONS
OF SOUTH CAROLINA STATUTES WHICH HAVE BEEN SENT TO HIM BY THE CHIEF FEDERAL DISTRICT JUDGE.

11/18/98
11/18/98
01/12/99
01/12/99
01/20/99
01/21/99
01/26/99
01/27/99
01/27/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time SJ-31
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-31
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
Introduced and read first time HJ-14
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



