

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0065 General Bill, By Hayes, Elliott and Setzler

Summary: Federal cases, unpublished case opinions which affect statutes; Commissioner to annotate in Code of Laws, Legislative

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 2-7-55 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE CODE COMMISSIONER TO ANNOTATE IN THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS ALL UNPUBLISHED FEDERAL OPINIONS DECIDED IN THE DISTRICT HAVING AN EFFECT ON THE INTERPRETATION OR INVALIDATIONS OF SOUTH CAROLINA STATUTES WHICH HAVE BEEN SENT TO HIM BY THE CHIEF FEDERAL DISTRICT JUDGE.

11/18/98	Senate	Prefiled
11/18/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-31
01/12/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-31
01/20/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
01/21/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
01/26/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
01/27/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
01/27/99	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14